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VINTAGE & NON-VINTAGE G

POMMERY BRUT ROYAL 30
Champagne France

POMMERY ROSE 34
Champagne France

LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT NV 36
Reims France

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT
Champagne France

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE
Epernay France

RUINART ROSE
Champagne France

Jeddins [ s

NAUTILUS ESTATE CUVEE 19.5
Marlborough
COL DE SALICI PROSECCO 18

DOC Treviso ltaly

(12

MT BEAUTIFUL 18
North Canterbury

TRIENNES 1GP MEDITERRANEEE 19
Provence, France

140

160

165

170

210

325

90

85

85

90
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BABICH BLACK LABEL
Marlborough, NZ

NAUTILUS ESTATE
Marlborough, NZ

GREYWACKE WILD
Marlborough, NZ

MAN O WAR GRAVESTONE
Waiheke Island, NZ

m?@“ Vits

LAKE HAYES
Central Otago, NZ

PALLISER ESTATE
Martinborough, NZ

GREYSTONE
North Canterbury, NZ

MAN O WAR EXILED
Waiheke Island, NZ

AMISFIELD
Central Otago, NZ

16.5

18

18

18

75

85

95

99

80

80

95

95

99
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BABICH
Hawkes bay, NZ

AUNTSFIELD SINGLE VINEYARD
Marlborough, NZ

CHURCH ROAD GRAND RESERVE
Hawkes bay, NZ

ATA RANGI POTIKI
Martinborough, NZ

PEGASUS BAY
Canterbury, NZ

Btbear Ut Jvos

MISHA'S LIMELIGHT RIESLING
Central Otago, NZ

NAUTILUS ESTATE ALBERINO
Marlborough, NZ

MISHA'S GEWUZTRAMINER
Bendigo, NZ

DELAS PAYS DOC VIOGNIER
Rhone France

16.5

18

19

75

85

99

15

120

80

80

78

70
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MT. BEAUTIFUL
Cheviot, NZ

ROCKBURN
Central Otago

AMISFIELD
Central Otago

PROPHET'S ROCK HOME VINEYARD
Central Otago

ATA RANGI MCCRONE VINEYARD PINOT NOIR
Martinborough

Q«q mjm/ @Mx%

TE MATA ESTATE
Hawkes Bay

21

235

18

LANGMEIL VALLEY FLOOR 21

Barossa Valley AU

DELAS COTES-DU-RHONE SAINT-ESPRIT
Rhone France

MAN O W AR DREADNOUGHT
Waiheke Island

90

15

140

145

160

80

99

105

145
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THORNE-CLARK SANDPIPER MERLOT 175
Barossa Valley AU
ALAMOS MALBEC 18

Mendoza, Argentina

XANADU EXMOOR CABERNET SAUVIGNON 17
Margaret River AU

BLACK BARN MERLOT CABERNET 18
Hawkes Bay

TE MATA ESTATE AWATEA CABERNET MERLOT
Hawkes Bay

MAN O WAR IRON CLAD CABERNET FRANC BLEND
Waiheke Island

HENSCHKE HENRY'S SEVEN SHIRAZ GRENACHE
Eden Valley AU

YALUMVIBA THE MENZIES CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Coonawarra AU

YALUMBA THE SIGNATURE CABERNET SAUV/ SHIRAZ
Barossa AU

BROOKFIELDS GOLD LABEL CABERNET MERLOT
Hawkes Bay

80

80

85

80

95

135

165

160

160

185
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CABLE BAY RESERVE CHARDONNAY 140
Waiheke Island

DRY RIVER CHARDONNAY 210
Martinborough

CHURCH ROAD 1SINGLE VINEYARD CHARDONNAY 240
Hawkes Bay

TE MATA ESTATE BULLNOSE SYRAH 150
Hawkes Bay
CABLE BAY RESERVE SYRAH 210

Waiheke Island

PEGASUS BAY PRIMA DONNA PINOT NOIR 210
North Canterbury

DRY RIVER SYRAH 210
Martinborough
TE MATA ESTATE COLERAINE SYRAH 260

Hawkes Bay
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MOSS WOOD CHARDONNAY 180
Margaret River

YERING STATION RESERVE CHARDONNAY 260
Yarra Valley

&

MOUNT LANGI GHIRAN MAST SHIRAZ 190
Grampians
MOSS WOOD CABERNET SAUVIGNON 260

Margaret River

XANADU RESERVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON 310
Margaret River

HENSCHKE HILL OF GRACE 1600
Eden Valle
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DROUHIN-VAUDON CHABLIS
Burgundy

JOSEPH DROUHIN RULLY
Cote Chalonnaise Burgundy

DROUHIN-VAUDON MONT DE MILIEU CHABLIS PREMIER
Burgundy

JOSEPH DROUHIN MEURSAULT
Cote de Beaune Burgundy

JOSEPH DROUHIN PULINGNY-MONTRACHET
Cote de Beaune Burgundy

FAGUS DE COTO DE HAYAS
Spain

THOMAS BARTON RESERVE BORDEAUX
France

DELAS CHANTE-PEDRIX SYRAH
Rhone France

FRESCOBALDI NIPOZZANO CHIANTIS RESERVA
ltaly

ANTINORI PEPPOLI1 CHIANTI CLASSICO
ltaly

TORRES SALMOS CARINENA GARNACHA SYRAH
Spain

TORRES MAS LA PLANA CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLANC
Spain

E.GUIGAL COTE-ROTIE LA LANDONNE
Rhone France

1[0)

120

170

275

290

140

165

170

140

1o

150

270

1500
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GREYWACKE BOTRYTIS PINOT GRIS 21
Marlborough, NZ

PEGASUS BAY ARIA LATE HARVEST RIESLING
North Canterbury

itz ] racces

GRAHAM'S FINE TAWNY 16
GRAHAM'S 10 YEAR OLD TAWNY 28
GRAHAM'S 20 YEAR OLD TAWNY 48
COCKBURNS FINE RUBY 14
COCKBURNS SPECIAL RESERVE 19

DOWS VINTAGE PORT 55

99

120



NIGHT MARE 22

Woodford Rye Whiskey, Angostura Bitters, House-made Strawberry
Vanilla Syrup

KARAKA STALLION 25

Rogue Society Gin, Dry Vermouth, Elderflower, Lemon, Spray of Absinthe

TOO HOT TO TROT 22

Jalapeno infused El Jimador Tequila, Cointreau, Passionfruit, Lime

DARK HORSE 22

Malibu, Captain Morgan Dark Rum, House-made Toffee Honey Syrup,
Pineapple, East Imperial Ginger Beer

MY FAIR MAIDEN 24

Scapegrace Gin, Orange Angostura Bitters, Green Apple, Rosemary,
East Imperial Royal, Botanic Tonic

RIDING SOLO (Served HOT) 24
Chamomile Tea & Rose infused Finlandia Vodka, Peach, Orgeat

SURE THING 25

Malfy Con Arancia Blood Orange Gin, Aperol Aperitivo, Dolin of
Chambery Rouge Sweet, Vermouth, Ca’di Rajo Prosecco

LONGSHOT 21

Flor de Cana White Rum, Pink Grapefruit, Lime, Mint, East Imperial
Yuzu, Lemonade

SWEET VICTORY 25

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Whiskey, Baileys Irish Cream, Chambord,
Cherry, Cream
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PANHEAD APA 25m 17.50

STELLA ARTOIS 2250/ 16

PANHEAD HAZY PALE ALE 225,/ 17.50
B B

CORONA EXTRA 14
HALLERTAU #2 PALE ALE 14
HALLERTAU #8 MR. YAKIMOTO LAGER 14
LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE 14
PUHOI PILSNER 5
EMERSONS BIRD DOG IPA 16

(ol

MORNING CIDER - APPLE 14

MORNING CIDER - STRAWBERRY ROSE 14

@&3% e

HEINEKEN SILVER 14
STEINLAGER PURE LIGHT ~5% 13
COOPERS BIRELL ULTRA LIGHT 05% 13

HEINEKEN ZERO 0.0% 13
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ROGUE SOCIETY

MALFY BLOOD ORANGE
MALFY PINK GRAPEFRUIT
SCAPEGRACE CLASSIC
LITTLE BIDDY CLASSIC

HENDRICKS

e

FINLANDIA
TITOS
GREY GOOSE

SCAPEGRACE

Y

MAKERS MARK KENTUCKY
JACK DANIEL NO. 7

JIM BEAM

BUFFALO TRACE
WOODFORD RESERVE

WOODFORD RESERVE RYE

WOODFORD DOUBLE OAKED

30mls

12
13
13
16
16

17

30mls

12
13
5

5

30mls
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THE FAMOUSE GROUSE

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK

THOMSON WHISKEY TWO TONE

CHIVAS REGAL 12YO

JAMESON'S

THE GLENLIVET 12YO

CHIVAS REGAL 18YO

THE MACALLAN WHISKY 12YO DOUBLE CASK
THOMSON WHISKEY PEAT SINGLE MALT
THOMSON WHISKEY WOOD SMOKE SINGLE MALT

GLENFIDDICH 15YR

(VS TAV

FLOR DE CANA

APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM
HAVANA CLUB 7YO

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK

EL JIMADOR
1800 SILVER
1800 ANEJO

ARETTE EL GRAN VIEJO EXTRA ANEJO

GRACIAS A DIOS ESPADIN REPOSADO

30mls

30mls

2
14
14
2

14
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ST. REMY VSOP
REMY MARTIN VSOP
CALVADOS PAYS D'AUGE VSOP

PRINCE D'ARIGNAC ARMAGNAC

QW&

KAHLUA

TIA MARIA
FRANGELICO
COINTREAU
MIDORI

MALIBU

GRAND MARNIER
BAILEYS

PIMMS NO 1
DRAMBUIE
SAMBUCA WHITE
SAMBUCA BLACK
SCREWBALL PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY LIQUEUR

SOUTHERN COMFORT

AN

DOLIN VERMOUTH DRY
DOLIN VERMOUTH ROSSO
DOLIN VERMOUTH BLANC
CAMPARI

APEROL

30mls
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un~ 30mls
ECOLOGY & CO - ASIAN SPICE 15
ECOLOGY & CO - LONDON DRY 15
Q@Qﬂfb & M'«K% 250mls
COCA-COLA 1 COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 1 LEMONADE 5.5
TONIC WATER I SODA WATER 5.5
GINGER ALE 5.5
EAST IMPERIAL RANGE 5
/Fw%e}‘éf %%’@mg%
FLAT WHITE 6.0
LATTE 6.0
CAPPUCCINO 6.0
AMERICANO 5.5
ESPRESSO 5.5
MACCHIATO 6.0
LONG BLACK 5.5
MOCHACINNO 6.0
EXTRA SHOT 0.5
ALTERNATIVE MILKS 1.0
HOT CHOCOLATE 6.0
FLUFFY 5.0
TEAS 5.0
ICED COFFEE 7.0
ICED TEA 5.5

FLAVOURED SHOTS 0.5



